250
270
300
350
400
450
500
550

999
9
99 6
99
99
99
9
krawędź korpusu
wysuw
L
krawędź korpusu
Ø
Wysuw
Układ otworów
model L [mm] wysuw
CB20ST-250-DS 250 22
CB20ST-270-DS 270 24
CB20ST-300-DS 300 27
CB20ST-350-DS 350 32
CB20ST-400-DS 400 37
CB20ST-450-DS 450 42
CB20ST-500-DS 500 47
CB20ST-550-DS 550 52
CB20ST-600-DS 600 57
 [mm]
0
0
0